
WARREN  WRIGHT 437

4/1/2012 7/6/2012
F1

X

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-2X

4058 MANNING DR, FORT MYERS, FL 33916

        -900.00

           0.00

        -900.00

         900.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

      29,535.00       24,189.69
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Angelicklis, Rick 
1120 Homestead Rd Suite 3
Lehigh Acres, FL 33936

I realtor CH Delete
7/6/2012

1

     $400.00

Angelicklis, Rick 
1120 Homestead Rd Suite 3
Lehigh Acres, FL 33936

I realtor

<b

IK pr 
support 

Add
7/6/2012

2

     $400.00

Harris, William 
2313 Ephraim Ave
Fort Myers , FL 33907

I student CH Delete
7/6/2012

3

     $500.00

Harris, William 
2313 Ephraim Ave
Fort Myers , FL 33907

I student IK administr
ative 
assistant 
intern 

Add
7/6/2012

4

     $500.00
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